Special District

Coachella Valley Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Alameda County Water District
Cucamonga Valley Water District

El Dorado Hills County Water District
Vallecitos Water District

South Coast Water District

Mesa Water District (Orange)

Yorba Linda Water District
Tuolumne Utilities District

East Valley Water District

Calaveras County Water District
Goleta Water District

Yucaipa Valley Water District

North Marin Water District
Sacramento Suburban Water District
West Valley Water District

Mission Springs Water District
Laguna Beach County Water District
West Kern Water District

Hi-Desert Water District

Monte Vista Water District

Crescenta Valley County Water District

Soquel Creek Water District
Mammoth Community Water District
Newhall County Water District
Marina Coast Water District

Olympic Valley Public Service District
Running Springs Water District
Indian Wells Valley Water District

County Employees

Riverside
Contra Costa
Alameda

San Bernardino
El Dorado

San Diego
Orange
Orange
Orange
Tuolumne

San Bernardino
Calaveras
Santa Barbara
San Bernardino
Marin
Sacramento
San Bernardino
Riverside
Orange

Kern

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
Los Angeles
Santa Cruz
Mono

Los Angeles
Monterey
Placer

San Bernardino

Kern

552
372
246
139
113
126
110
73
82
98
74
82
68
70
72
81
68
56
56
49
50
46
49
51
45
38
45
46
56
50

Total Wages

$39,362,540
$31,065,915
$22,067,931
$9,988,380
$8,664,805
$8,111,307
$7,239,620
$5,755,012
$5,049,784
$5,047,645
$5,038,846
$4,791,098
$4,775,316
$4,562,882
$4,400,688
$4,366,254
$3,649,217
$3,638,239
$2,943,925
$2,804,326
$2,705,743
$2,683,018
$2,673,518
$2,562,286
$2,462,787
$2,442,423
$2,425,885
$2,387,655
$2,379,117
$2,252,542

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,189,711
$7,461,055
$2,658,798
$2,115,095
$984,059
$2,082,734
$1,446,242
$800,817
$995,680
$1,346,581
$1,016,620
$1,162,057
$1,836,353
$997,540
$571,788
$978,865
$983,080
$1,024,449
$769,016
$785,843
$926,305
$353,850
$535,901
$639,731
$606,120
$596,201
$597,461
$363,816
$394,072
$690,650



Rowland Area County Water District
Valley County Water District

San Lorenzo Valley Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
North Coast County Water District
Montecito Water District

Camrosa Water District

Sunnyslope County Water District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District
Coastside County Water District
Joshua Basin Water District
Twentynine Palms County Water District
Carpinteria Valley Water District
Mid Peninsula Water District

Scotts Valley Water District

Diablo Water District

San Gabriel County Water District
Pico Water District

Quartz Hill Water District

Crestline Village Water District
Valley of the Moon Water District
La Habra Heights County Water District
Orchard Dale Water District
Purissima Hills Water District

La Puente Valley County Water
Linda County Water District

Stinson Beach County Water District
Westborough County Water District
Malaga County Water District
Idyllwild Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Santa Cruz
Orange

San Mateo
Santa Barbara
Ventura

San Benito
San Diego
Kern

San Mateo
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
Santa Barbara
San Mateo
Santa Cruz
Contra Costa
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
San Bernardino
Sonoma

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Santa Clara
Los Angeles
Yuba

Marin

San Mateo
Fresno
Riverside

Sacramento

32
32
29
30
32
30
34
25
23
30
25
30
32
26
26
23
20
19
18
13
20
17
15
14
16
19
17
14
13
16
13
17

$2,068,353
$1,988,665
$1,901,925
$1,891,276
$1,879,682
$1,871,454
$1,761,008
$1,583,167
$1,536,632
$1,468,538
$1,467,692
$1,396,643
$1,386,979
$1,373,289
$1,293,811
$1,187,511
$1,062,684
$1,057,957
$823,308
$813,119
$779,403
$772,399
$738,061
$730,037
$693,471
$684,444
$655,863
$632,789
$527,994
$525,496
$482,890
$474,732

$399,603
$512,695
$371,499
$764,236
$674,022
$291,246
$334,753
$224,658
$371,323
$416,068
$315,955
$102,546
$395,612
$402,970
$329,940
$275,320
$166,109
$416,827
$0
$274,915
$212,447
$202,685
$170,996
$150,545
$238,603
$248,647
$224,493
$235,881
$72,958
$128,158
$0
$176,807



Clearlake Oaks Water District

North Yuba Water District

Pinedale County Water District
Ventura River Water District

Burney Water District

East Orange County Water District
Greenfield County Water District
Redwood Valley County Water District
Konocti County Water District

Sierra Lakes County Water District
Aromas Water District

Arrowbear Park County Water District
Florin County Water District

Colusa County Water District

Hilmar County Water District

Del Paso Manor Water District
Meiners Oaks County Water District
Forestville Water District

Sativa-Los Angeles County Water District
Delhi County Water District

Pine Cove Water District

Millview County Water District

Alpine Springs County Water District
Pleasant Valley County Water District
Central Water District

Cobb Area County Water District
Kings County Water District

Home Garden County Water District
Midway Heights County Water District
Franklin County Water District
Callayomi County Water District
Seeley County Water District

Lake

Yuba
Fresno
Ventura
Shasta
Orange
Kern
Mendocino
Lake
Placer

San Benito

San Bernardino

Sacramento
Colusa
Merced
Sacramento
Ventura
Sonoma
Los Angeles
Merced
Riverside
Mendocino
Placer
Ventura
Santa Cruz
Lake

Kings
Riverside
Placer
Merced
Lake

Imperial

19
13
11
10
27
10
11
12
13
11
12
21

11
11
12
10
12
14

10

10
12

13

11

11

10

19

$444,698
$393,762
$385,324
$382,758
$353,844
$334,018
$331,977
$330,897
$318,869
$303,989
$300,696
$292,813
$292,365
$291,131
$289,806
$268,117
$261,667
$254,691
$241,959
$238,230
$229,144
$217,521
$212,939
$202,924
$201,083
$198,181
$194,214
$181,649
$167,397
$164,679
$160,621
$151,824

$32,279
$72,524
$134,371
$97,074
$199,146
$81,137
$117,600
$66,481
$89,373
$67,992
$37,776
$54,981
$23,934
$83,329
$31,200
$73,394
$81,000
$10,808
$6,561
$0
$11,757
$60,053
$73,570
$39,787
$60,943
$42,565
$31,922
$57,543
$31,541
$35,731
$71,646
$60,800



Merquin County Water District
Buckingham Park Water District

Mariana Ranchos County Water District
Laytonville County Water District
Cottonwood Water District

Linden County Water District

Santa Nella County Water District
Lompico County Water District

Rand Communities Water District

Apple Valley Heights County Water District
Green Valley County Water District
Upper Lake County Water District
Winterhaven Water District

Thunderbird County Water District
Hydesville County Water District
Juniper-Riviera County Water District
Circle Oaks County Water District

Apple Valley Foothill County Water District
Palo Verde County Water District

Lebec County Water District

Garden Farms Community Water District
Elk County Water District

Pinyon Pines County Water District
North Edwards Water District

Sonoma Mountain County Water District
South Dos Palos County Water District
San Lucas County Water District
Alderpoint County Water District

Newell County Water District

Canebrake County Water District

Jacoby Creek County Water District
Aldercroft Heights County Water District

Merced

Lake

San Bernardino
Mendocino
Shasta

San Joaquin
Merced

Santa Cruz
Kern

San Bernardino
Los Angeles
Lake

Imperial

San Bernardino
Humboldt

San Bernardino
Napa

San Bernardino
Imperial

Kern

San Luis Obispo

Mendocino
Riverside
Kern
Sonoma
Merced
Monterey
Humboldt
Modoc

San Diego
Humboldt

Santa Clara

10
13
13

—_—
O W 00 W OO0 N N 00 N N N O 0o v v v

—_

—_
—_

Uu OO0 0O U1 N N O 0o O N

$147,178
$137,722
$132,012
$128,031
$120,818
$107,342
$100,880
$94,693
$91,720
$84,587
$83,482
$80,721
$77,738
$68,802
$60,928
$60,027
$59,462
$51,785
$42,000
$40,472
$38,184
$29,110
$20,538
$19,063
$17,027
$16,632
$15,988
$14,372
$11,780
$7,200
$1,278
$0

$6,348
$4,875
$5,228
$30,118
$51,077
$44,214
$32,556
$0
$45,903
$0
$15,529
$5,954
$0

$0

$0
$3,600
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$5,350
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,500
$0

$0

$0



Alleghany County Water District
Buttonwillow County Water District
Calpella County Water District
Cedarville County Water District
Congress Valley Water District
Country Club County Water District
Los Trancos County Water District
Mettler County Water District

Rains Creek Water District
Rossmoor/Los Alamitos Area Sewer District
Russian River County Water District
San Juan Ridge County Water District
San Martin County Water District
South Yuba Water District

Timber Cove County Water District
West Valley County Water

Windsor County Water District

Sierra

Kern
Mendocino
Modoc
Napa
Merced
San Mateo
Kern
Sonoma
Orange
Sonoma
Nevada
Santa Clara
Yuba
Sonoma
Los Angeles

Sonoma

Ui OO0 U1 o U1 L1 LT oY LI Ln L1 L L1 Ll MU

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$4,872
$0



