Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution	
Coachella Valley Water District	Riverside	552	\$39,362,540	\$9,189,711	
Contra Costa Water District	Contra Costa	372	\$31,065,915	\$7,461,055	
Alameda County Water District	Alameda	246	\$22,067,931	\$2,658,798	
Cucamonga Valley Water District	San Bernardino	139	\$9,988,380	\$2,115,095	
El Dorado Hills County Water District	El Dorado	113	\$8,664,805	\$984,059	
Vallecitos Water District	San Diego	126	\$8,111,307	\$2,082,734	
South Coast Water District	Orange	110	\$7,239,620	\$1,446,242	
Mesa Water District (Orange)	Orange	73	\$5,755,012	\$800,817	
Yorba Linda Water District	Orange	82	\$5,049,784	\$995,680	
Tuolumne Utilities District	Tuolumne	98	\$5,047,645	\$1,346,581	
East Valley Water District	San Bernardino	74	\$5,038,846	\$1,016,620	
Calaveras County Water District	Calaveras	82	\$4,791,098	\$1,162,057	
Goleta Water District	Santa Barbara	68	\$4,775,316	\$1,836,353	
Yucaipa Valley Water District	San Bernardino	70	\$4,562,882	\$997,540	
North Marin Water District	Marin	72	\$4,400,688	\$571,788	
Sacramento Suburban Water District	Sacramento	81	\$4,366,254	\$978,865	
West Valley Water District	San Bernardino	68	\$3,649,217	\$983,080	
Mission Springs Water District	Riverside	56	\$3,638,239	\$1,024,449	
Laguna Beach County Water District	Orange	56	\$2,943,925	\$769,016	
West Kern Water District	Kern	49	\$2,804,326	\$785,843	
Hi-Desert Water District	San Bernardino	50	\$2,705,743	\$926,305	
Monte Vista Water District	San Bernardino	46	\$2,683,018	\$353,850	
Crescenta Valley County Water District	Los Angeles	49	\$2,673,518	\$535,901	
Soquel Creek Water District	Santa Cruz	51	\$2,562,286	\$639,731	
Mammoth Community Water District	Mono	45	\$2,462,787	\$606,120	
Newhall County Water District	Los Angeles	38	\$2,442,423	\$596,201	
Marina Coast Water District	Monterey	45	\$2,425,885	\$597,461	
Olympic Valley Public Service District	Placer	46	\$2,387,655	\$363,816	
Running Springs Water District	San Bernardino	56	\$2,379,117	\$394,072	
Indian Wells Valley Water District	Kern	50	\$2,252,542	\$690,650	

Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Sacramento	17	\$474,732	\$176,807
ldyllwild Water District	Riverside	13	\$482,890	\$0
Malaga County Water District	Fresno	16	\$525,496	\$128,158
Westborough County Water District	San Mateo	13	\$527,994	\$72,958
Stinson Beach County Water District	Marin	14	\$632,789	\$235,881
Linda County Water District	Yuba	17	\$655,863	\$224,493
La Puente Valley County Water	Los Angeles	19	\$684,444	\$248,647
Purissima Hills Water District	Santa Clara	16	\$693,471	\$238,603
Orchard Dale Water District	Los Angeles	14	\$730,037	\$150,545
La Habra Heights County Water District	Los Angeles	15	\$738,061	\$170,996
Valley of the Moon Water District	Sonoma	17	\$772,399	\$202,685
Crestline Village Water District	San Bernardino	20	\$779,403	\$212,447
Quartz Hill Water District	Los Angeles	13	\$813,119	\$274,915
Pico Water District	Los Angeles	18	\$823,308	\$0
San Gabriel County Water District	Los Angeles	19	\$1,057,957	\$416,827
Diablo Water District	Contra Costa	20	\$1,062,684	\$166,109
Scotts Valley Water District	Santa Cruz	23	\$1,187,511	\$275,320
Mid Peninsula Water District	San Mateo	26	\$1,293,811	\$329,940
Carpinteria Valley Water District	Santa Barbara	26	\$1,373,289	\$402,970
Twentynine Palms County Water District	San Bernardino	32	\$1,386,979	\$395,612
Joshua Basin Water District	San Bernardino	30	\$1,396,643	\$102,546
Coastside County Water District	San Mateo	25	\$1,467,692	\$315,955
Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Kern	30	\$1,468,538	\$416,068
Leucadia Wastewater District	San Diego	23	\$1,536,632	\$371,323
Sunnyslope County Water District	San Benito	25	\$1,583,167	\$224,658
Camrosa Water District	Ventura	34	\$1,761,008	\$334,753
Montecito Water District	Santa Barbara	30	\$1,871,454	\$291,246
North Coast County Water District	San Mateo	32	\$1,879,682	\$674,022
Trabuco Canyon Water District	Orange	30	\$1,891,276	\$764,236
San Lorenzo Valley Water District	Santa Cruz	29	\$1,901,925	\$371,499
Valley County Water District	Los Angeles	32	\$1,988,665	\$512,695
Rowland Area County Water District	Los Angeles	32	\$2,068,353	\$399,603

Seeley County Water District	Imperial	19	\$151,824	\$60,800
Callayomi County Water District	Lake	9	\$160,621	\$71,646
Franklin County Water District	Merced	10	\$164,679	\$35,731
Midway Heights County Water District	Placer	9	\$167,397	\$31,541
Home Garden County Water District	Riverside	11	\$181,649	\$57,543
Kings County Water District	Kings	11	\$194,214	\$31,922
Cobb Area County Water District	Lake	13	\$198,181	\$42,565
Central Water District	Santa Cruz	8	\$201,083	\$60,943
Pleasant Valley County Water District	Ventura	9	\$202,924	\$39,787
Alpine Springs County Water District	Placer	12	\$212,939	\$73,570
Millview County Water District	Mendocino	10	\$217,521	\$60,053
Pine Cove Water District	Riverside	10	\$229,144	\$11,757
Delhi County Water District	Merced	9	\$238,230	\$0
Sativa-Los Angeles County Water District	Los Angeles	14	\$241,959	\$6,561
Forestville Water District	Sonoma	12	\$254,691	\$10,808
Meiners Oaks County Water District	Ventura	10	\$261,667	\$81,000
Del Paso Manor Water District	Sacramento	12	\$268,117	\$73,394
Hilmar County Water District	Merced	11	\$289,806	\$31,200
Colusa County Water District	Colusa	11	\$291,131	\$83,329
Florin County Water District	Sacramento	9	\$292,365	\$23,934
Arrowbear Park County Water District	San Bernardino	21	\$292,813	\$54,981
Aromas Water District	San Benito	12	\$300,696	\$37,776
Sierra Lakes County Water District	Placer	11	\$303,989	\$67,992
Konocti County Water District	Lake	13	\$318,869	\$89,373
Redwood Valley County Water District	Mendocino	12	\$330,897	\$66,481
Greenfield County Water District	Kern	11	\$331,977	\$117,600
East Orange County Water District	Orange	10	\$334,018	\$81,137
Burney Water District	Shasta	27	\$353,844	\$199,146
Ventura River Water District	Ventura	10	\$382,758	\$97,074
Pinedale County Water District	Fresno	11	\$385,324	\$134,371
North Yuba Water District	Yuba	13	\$393,762	\$72,524
Clearlake Oaks Water District	Lake	19	\$444,698	\$32,279

Merquin County Water District	Merced	9	\$147,178	\$6,348
Buckingham Park Water District	Lake	10	\$137,722	\$4,875
Mariana Ranchos County Water District	San Bernardino	13	\$132,012	\$5,228
Laytonville County Water District	Mendocino	13	\$128,031	\$30,118
Cottonwood Water District	Shasta	8	\$120,818	\$51,077
Linden County Water District	San Joaquin	9	\$107,342	\$44,214
Santa Nella County Water District	Merced	9	\$100,880	\$32,556
Lompico County Water District	Santa Cruz	9	\$94,693	\$0
Rand Communities Water District	Kern	8	\$91,720	\$45,903
Apple Valley Heights County Water District	San Bernardino	9	\$84,587	\$0
Green Valley County Water District	Los Angeles	7	\$83,482	\$15,529
Upper Lake County Water District	Lake	7	\$80,721	\$5,954
Winterhaven Water District	Imperial	17	\$77,738	\$0
Thunderbird County Water District	San Bernardino	8	\$68,802	\$0
Hydesville County Water District	Humboldt	7	\$60,928	\$0
Juniper-Riviera County Water District	San Bernardino	7	\$60,027	\$3,600
Circle Oaks County Water District	Napa	6	\$59,462	\$0
Apple Valley Foothill County Water District	San Bernardino	9	\$51,785	\$0
Palo Verde County Water District	Imperial	8	\$42,000	\$0
Lebec County Water District	Kern	9	\$40,472	\$0
Garden Farms Community Water District	San Luis Obispo	10	\$38,184	\$0
Elk County Water District	Mendocino	11	\$29,110	\$0
Pinyon Pines County Water District	Riverside	7	\$20,538	\$5,350
North Edwards Water District	Kern	6	\$19,063	\$0
Sonoma Mountain County Water District	Sonoma	8	\$17,027	\$0
South Dos Palos County Water District	Merced	6	\$16,632	\$0
San Lucas County Water District	Monterey	7	\$15,988	\$0
Alderpoint County Water District	Humboldt	7	\$14,372	\$0
Newell County Water District	Modoc	5	\$11,780	\$1,500
Canebrake County Water District	San Diego	8	\$7,200	\$0
Jacoby Creek County Water District	Humboldt	6	\$1,278	\$0
Aldercroft Heights County Water District	Santa Clara	5	\$0	\$0

Alleghany County Water District	Sierra	5	\$0	\$0
Buttonwillow County Water District	Kern	5	\$0	\$0
Calpella County Water District	Mendocino	4	\$0	\$0
Cedarville County Water District	Modoc	5	\$0	\$0
Congress Valley Water District	Napa	5	\$0	\$0
Country Club County Water District	Merced	5	\$0	\$0
Los Trancos County Water District	San Mateo	5	\$0	\$0
Mettler County Water District	Kern	5	\$0	\$0
Rains Creek Water District	Sonoma	5	\$0	\$0
Rossmoor/Los Alamitos Area Sewer District	Orange	6	\$0	\$0
Russian River County Water District	Sonoma	5	\$0	\$0
San Juan Ridge County Water District	Nevada	5	\$0	\$0
San Martin County Water District	Santa Clara	5	\$0	\$0
South Yuba Water District	Yuba	6	\$0	\$0
Timber Cove County Water District	Sonoma	5	\$0	\$0
West Valley County Water	Los Angeles	6	\$0	\$4,872
Windsor County Water District	Sonoma	5	\$0	\$0